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1st Prize / 33F 08966
2nd Prize

35657, 13837, 72994, 69844, 49178, 47547, 22855, 85206, 16744, 22033

3rd Prize
1314, 5791, 7327, 7661, 6429, 5870, 6715, 9179, 1977, 4739

4th Prize
8785, 5385, 4742, 8931, 6573, 4471, 4853, 5493, 3924, 5779

5th Prize
5503, 4338, 1894, 9616, 9155, 9583, 7536, 1743, 9425, 6212, 3667,
3729, 1923, 7202, 3761, 3197, 5444, 6492, 3340, 9085, 1624, 3865,
1113, 8520, 9586, 3269, 7297, 2635, 1918, 9875, 5517, 2137, 1065,
4311, 8739, 3915, 1232, 6921, 4792, 8622, 7393, 9948, 7593, 8515,
5196, 3889, 1687, 8990, 2076, 1207, 4738, 1238, 6480, 4614, 4944,
8675, 2870, 5148, 6363, 5468, 2783, 5233, 3948, 9975, 6525, 7486,
1066, 4593, 7683, 3649, 6751, 3850, 8856, 3861, 3627, 1750, 8076,
7135, 9294, 1935, 2581, 5987, 9567, 1855, 1131, 3846, 5663, 8206,

2805, 3577, 4456, 4767, 7754, 3587, 4123, 8999, 1829, 2048, 4449, 5508
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